

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(/		
(Ad	dress)	
	y/State/Zip/Phone	#\
	y/State/Zip/Filone	#}
		_
PICK-UP	TIAW 📃	MAIL
(Eu	siness Entity Nam	e)
	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	l l



900:306 12/12/170102	12000 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300	

D SAATT

Office Use Only

, INC.	236 East 6th Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666					
-	WALK IN					
	PICK UP:	12/12/17				
] CER	TIFIED COPY					
] РНО	госору					
CUS						
T FILI?	NG	Amendment				
	LAKE MARY	LLC				
(CORPORAT	E NAME AND DOCUMENT #) /					
(CORPORAT	E NAME AND DOCUMENT #)					
(CORPORAT	E NAME AND DOCUMENT #)					
(CORPORAT	E NAME AND DOCUMENT #)					
(CORPORAT	E NAME AND DOCUMENT #)					
(CORPORAT	E NAME AND DOCUMENT #)					



1775 LAKE MARY, LLC (Document Number: L17000223650)

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was: October 27, 2017.

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Article IV of the Articles of Organization is hereby deleted in its age entirety and the following new Article IV is adopted in its place and stead:

Article IV – Management. The Company shall be a manager-managed inited liability company and the name and address of its Manager shall be:

90 0

Kevin Liljenquist 505 Plumosa Avenue, Suite 1001 Altamonte Springs, FL 32701

Dated: December [1_, 2017. Dudley Q. Sharp, Jr., Authorized Representative of Member